	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > XS5F-D422-D80-A
	XS5F-D422-D80-A (Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div)
		    Part Number:
            XS5F-D422-D80-A
		    Manufacturer:
            Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
		    Description:
            CABLE STND SOCKET RT ANG 2M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Circular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 23.20000 (This price is for reference only)
		 XS5F-D422-D80-A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    XS5F-D422-D80-A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-24059-052 Knowles  MICROPHONE
ST242008SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 26.9X20X8" NAT
GP136LG Hammond Manufacturing  GLAND PLATE
1838267-2 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 4POS R/A 3M CABLE
462P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A SGL-END MALE 2POS 6'
1-6278881-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125UM SIM MTRJ 10M1
H3BXT-10102-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049B/X 2"
H3ABG-10104-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049L/H1505TR 4"
H2ABG-10102-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049V/H1501TR 2"
1499688-4 TE Connectivity  AMPTRAC I/O 2MM CABLE 8POS 4FT
1-1589456-0 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 15POS 30AWG 12IN
1299/15C SL001 Alpha Wire  1299/15C SLATE 1000 FT
5439/19 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 16AWG 19 COND SLATE 100'
C4078A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  40C/22 7/30TC UNSH TYPE CM
MSB375-CS Panduit Corp  BUCKLE FOR 0.38" STRAP
342A024-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
4476334005 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q1-1/8-01-QX50FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/8"-50' BLACK
IMP2.510M4 HellermannTyton  ID MARKER PLATE 3/4" X 2-1/2"
1712500008 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER WSM 10 8 200/PK
8345-C23A-U3M2-282025-30-A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 30A 80VDC
TS-709-10H Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-CBDYM100C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
LNRK010.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V NON STD SLOW
04513.15MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 125V FST NANO2 SMF TR
142.5631.6202 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 200A 58V VIOLET BOLT ON
0230004.DRT1SW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A SLO 2AG INDCT AXL T/R
SMD1812P260TFA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 2.6A 6V 1812
SMD260-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 2.6A RESET FUSE SMD
SMCJ17A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMC
1.5KE82CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC DO201AE
SAC18-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 28.8VC DO15
SMB8J7.5CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMB
1.5KE8V2CA-B Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC DO201
SMCG6047/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 17VWM 31.9VC DO215AB
LC80A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129VC DO202AA
MXSMCJ6.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO214AB
SMBJ160CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMB
TISP4080J3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
P1556UATP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SYM 4CH 130V 150A MS013
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  keywords
	    	XS5F-D422-D80-A
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  pdf
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  datasheet
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  price
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  distributor
	electronic components XS5F-D422-D80-A
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  Cable Assemblies
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  Circular Cable Assemblies
	XS5F-D422-D80-A  CABLE STND SOCKET RT ANG 2M
	XS5F-D422-D80-A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .